
NEET UG BASED MEDICAL COURSES- SEATS MATRIX FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Sr.No. 

1 

A. FOR MBBS COURSE, NAMO MEDICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, SILVASSA 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu 

NAMO Medical Education & Research Institute, 
Silvassa 

9 

Seats for All India Quota (15%) 

Seats for candidates nominated by Government of 

Gujarat 

UT Administration of 

Seats for wards of Indian Coast Guard personnel 

posted at Daman 

Seats for wards of Employees of the UT 

Administration posted in DNH & DD continuously for 

5 years 
Seats for wards of Ex-Serviceman/Defence personnel 
Seats for candidates of DNH 
Seats for candidates of Daman & Diu 

Total Alocation of Seats -177 

Seats for candidates under EWS, DNH 

Category 

Category 

Seats for candidates under EWS, DD 

Category-l (ST) 

Category-ll (SC) 

DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI (Total No of seats -73) 

Category-II| (0BC) 

Unreserved (UR) 

Category-l (ST) 

Category-ll (SC) 

Category-lll (0BC) 

Unreserved (UR) 

Reservation of Seats 

Economical Weaker Section (EWS) 

Percentage of total seats 
earmarked for the UT 

43% as per the reservation 

2% as per the reservation 

5% as per the reservation 

DAMAN AND DIU (Total No of seats -69) 

9% as per the reservation 

3% as per the reservation 

27% as per the reservation 

Economical Weaker Section (EWS) 

No. of 
Seats 

25 

01 

03 

15 

29 

05 

02 

No. of seats reserved 
as per Reservation 

16 

12 

22 

34 

08 

02 

02 

01 

58 

57 

15 

12 

Bducation 
edita 

agar 

Silva 



B. FOR CENTRAL POOL SEATS BAMS/BHMS/BDS SEATS OF VAIDIK DENTAL COLLEGE, DAMAN 

ALLOTTED TO THE UNION TERRRIORY OF DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN & DIU. 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

Name of the College 

3 

Dr.BRKR Govt.Ayurveda College, 

Hyderabad, 
Government College of Indian 
Medicine, Bangalore 

C. BDS SEATS FOR VAIDIK DENTAL COLLEGE, DAMAN 

JSPS Govt. Homoeo Medical 

College, Hyderabad, Telangana 
Govt.Homoeo Medical College, 
Cuddapah, Rayalaseema, Andhra 

Pradesh 
Dr.Guru Raju Govt.Homoeo 
Medical College, Gudivada, Andhra 
Pradesh 
Govt. Homoeo Medical College, 
Thiruvanathapuram, Kerala 
National Institute of 
Homoeopathy, Kolkatta, West 
Bengal 

Name of Seats 

UT Administration seats 

Institute Quota 

NRI Quota 

DEAN 
NAMO Medical Bducation & Research Institute 

Silvassa 

No. of seats allotted 
to DNH & DD 

DNH 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. of seats 

DNH 
04 

DD 

50 

15 

1 

1 

DD 

16 

aucation 

agar Havel 

Telangana 




	01_Seats Matrix For Academic Year 2024-25
	02_Seat Allocation of Central Pool Seats and Seats of Vaidik Dental College 2024-25


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

